R O S Y N C
ROBASE
R O S L Y D E
M O T O R S E R I E
m o t o r  s e r i e s
36
M O T O R T Y P
m o t o r  t y p e

Wirtschaften und eine saubere Umwelt.
T Y P E N S C H L Ü S S E L  ( B E S T E L L B E I S P I E L )
type code (example for ordering)
125
Ü B E R S E T Z U N G
r a t i o
B X
O P T I O N E N  ( A L P H A B E T I S C H )
o p t i o n s  ( a l p h a b e t i c a l )
R
A B T R I E B S W E L L E
o u t p u t  s h a f t
•
With the ROTEK  modular system we make millions of
individual solutions possible. We have been doing so
for almost 30 years, including in small series. That
means you get precisely the motor you need for your
application. We focus on our own developments, using
reliable long-term suppliers and in-depth manufacturing
processes. That way we can guarantee well-thought-
out designs using premium materials and outstanding
workmanship down to the last detail. Our low power
consumption, sparing use of materials and great dura-
bility of ROTEK  motors represent our contribution to the
sustainable use of resources and a cleaner environment.
A B T R I E B S W E L L E
output  shaf t
R = rund
  round
F = abgeflacht
  flat
P = Passfeder
  feather key
S = Scheibenfeder
  woodruff key
H = Hohlwelle
   hollow shaft
X = kundenspezifische Welle
  customized shaft
Zusatz für Schneckengetriebe
addition for worm gearboxes
B = beidseitig
  both sides
L = links
  left
R = rechts
   right
O P T I O N E N
opt ions
B = Bremse
  brake
E = Impulsgeber
  encoder
H = verstärktes Selbsthaltemoment
  improved self-holding torque
I = IP55 (Planetengetriebe IP53)
  IP55 (planetary gearbox IP53)
K = Klemmkasten
  terminal box
L = Low-Noise-Getriebe
  low-noise gearbox
S = Kurzzeitbetrieb
  short-time operation
T = Thermoschutz
  thermal protection
X = kundenspezif. Ausführung
  customized version
E I N E  T E C H N O LO G I E .
U N E N D L I C H E  M Ö G L I C H K E I T E N .
G E T R I E B E
gear
Low-Noise-Ausführungen